
Uhr Spielzeit: x

Teilnehmende Mannschaften

Spielplan
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SV Wört

Spfr Eggenrot I

1

14:54
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14:54

12:30

14:06

TSV Adelmannsfelden

TSG Abtsgmünd I

13:42

13:42

12:54

2
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4
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Ergebnis

12:54

13:18

1

2

14:06

2

Spfr Eggenrot I

3

SC Unterschneidheim Spfr Eggenrot I

1

3

4

3

SV Wört

1

Spfr Eggenrot I FC Ellwangen III

TSV Adelmannsfelden

VfB Ellenberg I TSV Adelmannsfelden

Platz

1

2

13:42

14:06

Uhrzeit

12:30

12:30

VfB Ellenberg I

3

13:18

13:18

3

1

4

3

12:54

FC Ellwangen III

TSG Abtsgmünd I

TSV Adelmannsfelden FC Ellwangen III

SC Unterschneidheim

Spielpaarung

Spfr Eggenrot I

SC Unterschneidheim

SV Wört

FC Ellwangen III

VfB Ellenberg I

TSG Abtsgmünd I TSV Adelmannsfelden

FC Ellwangen III SV Wört

VfB Ellenberg I SC Unterschneidheim

SV Wört VfB Ellenberg I

SC Unterschneidheim

SC Unterschneidheim TSV Adelmannsfelden

Spfr Eggenrot I TSG Abtsgmünd I

FC Ellwangen III VfB Ellenberg I

Am Sonntag, 04. Mai 2025

12:30 10 min

TSG Abtsgmünd I

SV Wört

TSG Abtsgmünd I

VfB Ellenberg I

TSV Adelmannsfelden

TSG Abtsgmünd I

Spfr Eggenrot I

SV Wört

SC Unterschneidheim

Feld 1 und 2 spielen 4:4 auf E-Junioren Tore

Feld 3 und 4 spielen 3:3 auf 4 Mini-Tore

F-Junioren Spieltag

FC Ellwangen III

Mannschaften

Nordhausen

1Uhrzeit: Wechselzeit: 14 min

                                  



Am Sonntag, 04. Mai 2025

F-Junioren Spieltag

Nordhausen

                                  


